
Function
 9.                                                                            Division/Group Communications Summary

Strike Team/Task Force/ Resource Designator
 6.                                                                                        Resources Assigned this Period

 5.                                                                                               Operations Personnel

FinalICS 204

  Time Prepared  Date Prepared  Approved by (Planning Section Chief)  Prepared by (Resource Unit Leader)

ChannelSystemChannelSystemToneFrequency - TXFrequency - RX

Pick Up PT./TimeDrop Off PT./TimeTrans.
Y/N

Num of
Pers.Leader

  3.  Incident Name

  2.  Division/Group  1.  BranchDivision Assignment List

Page of ICS 204 Forms

 4.  Operational Period
11/05/07     Monday     24Hr OPS Shift 0700 - 0700      

8. Special Instructions  
BACK HAUL ALL TRASH AND EQUIPMENT OUT OF DIVISION. 
ALL HIRED EQUIPMENT IS ON 1 OPERATOR STATUS. 

Neal Lakin  Safety Officer  Branch Director 

Air to Ground 
Tactical Div/Group 
Logistics 

Command Second 
Command Primary 

7. Control Operations  
CONTINUE TO HOLD CONTAINMENT LINES.  
CONTINUE MOP UP OPERATIONS. 
CONTINUE REHAB OPERATIONS THROUGH OUT DIVISION. 

2006 11/04/07             Chris Leonard 

King 123.0 170.4125N 

1900 0700 N  19 SCORPIONS - 1 

Andrew Serrano / Mike Milkovich(t) Mike LaPlant 
Mark Smith / Scott Schuster 

SANTIAGO FIRE 
QQ 

SCORPIONS - 2 
SANTIAGO TF 13 
SANTIAGO TF 21 
DOZER S/T  9428L 
WT WATER BOYS 
WT AQUA EXPRESS #2 
TFLD 
TFLD  
STCR 
SOF1 
EMTP 
EMTB 

DAMICO, ERICK 

Mike Eaton 
VOLKLAND 
Doug Downs 
Paul Womack 
Koby Saurey 
Brenock Townsend 
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26 
26 17 
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1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
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N  

0700 1900 
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            0700 
0700 
0700 0700 
0700 
0700 
0700 
0700 

1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 

165.9625N 7  
King 131.8 173.0375N 167.3250N 9  
King 164.1375N 164.1375N 4  
King 173.7750N 173.7750N 10 

 Operations Chief 
 Operations Chief 

 Division/Group Supervisor 
 Air Attack Supervisor 


